Civil Train WA Fee Schedule

Public Course Fees (corporate/private courses will be quoted)



CIVIL TRAIN WA - FEE SCHEDULE 2023



Accredited Short Courses

Accredited Short Courses							
Course Name	Course Duration	Tota	al FFS	Subs	ied CTF idy (*if gible)	Ren	Amount naining er CTF
RIICCM202E Identify locate and protect underground services	1 day	\$	429.00	\$	248.00	\$	181.00
RIICCM203E Read and interpret plans and specifications	1 day	\$	390.00	\$	248.00	\$	142.00
RIIWHS202E Enter and work in confined spaces MSMPER202 Observe work permit MSMWHS217 Gas test atmospheres	1 day	\$	325.00	\$	227.50	\$	97.50
RIIWHS204E Work safely at heights	1 day	\$	275.00	\$	192.50	\$	82.50
RIISAM204E Operate small plant and equipment	1 day	\$	390.00	\$	248.00	\$	142.00
Site Supervisor WHS Training BSBWHS414 Contribute to WHS risk management BSBWHS415 Contribute to implmenting WHS management systems	2 days	\$:	1,600.00	\$	496.00	\$ 1	1,104.00
BSBWHS414 Contribute to WHS risk management	1 day	\$	800.00	\$	248.00	\$	552.00
BSBWHS415 Contribute to implementing WHS management systems	1 day	\$	800.00	\$	248.00	\$	552.00
BSBWHS411 Implement and monitor WHS policies, proceduresand programs	1 day	\$	800.00	\$	248.00	\$	552.00
*Non-accredited courses	•			<u> </u>			
Course Name	Course Duration		FFS (inc ST)	Subs	ied CTF idy (*if gible)	Ren	Amount naining er CTF
PVC Pipelaying - WA Water Corperation	1 day	\$	499.00	\$	248.00	\$	251.00
Hazardous Manual Tasks (formerly manual handling)	Half day	\$	99.00	\$	69.30	\$	29.70
Quick Cut Saw	Half day	\$	250.00	\$	124.00	\$	126.00
Traineeships/Apprenticeships							
Course Name	Course Duration	Tota	al FFS	DTWD	Funding	CTF	Grant
RII20720 Certificate II in Civil Construction	12 months	\$9,	.800	Prices	charged		
RII30820 Certificate III in Civil Construction Plant Operations	36 months	\$12	2,500	per r	ominal at \$1.62		
RII30920 Certifictate III in Civil Construction (General)	36 months	\$12	2,500	cappe	d at \$400 - 25 year		rant nents of
RII30920 Certificate III in Civil Construction (Road Construction and Maintenance)	36 months	\$12	2,500	olds o	or \$1,200 ver 25's.	up to	\$21k for igible
RII30920 Certificate III in Civil Construction (Pipe Laying)	36 months	\$12	2,500	48 ce	ents per al hour for	emp	loyers is directly
RII30920 Certificate III in Civil Construction (Bituminous Surfacing)	36 months	\$12	2,500		ol aged	by t	he CTF
RII30920 Certificate III in Civil Construction (Bituminous Surfacing) RII30920 Certificate III in Civil Construction (Bridge Construction and Maintenance)	36 months 36 months		2,500 2,500	person annua		by t	he CTF

*DTWD funding Jobs & Skills WA - The student tuition fees are indicative only and are subject to change given individual circumstances at enrolment. Additional fees may apply such as student services and resource fees.

The CTF provides funding support for training of eligible workers in the construction industry. We acknowledge the support of the CTF in reducing the costs of training for eligible workers.

Civil Train WA Fee Schedule

Public Course Fees (corporate/private courses will be quoted)

Other Services or Fees			
	Total Fee (inc GST)		
Replacement Qualification Certificate (printed)*	40.00		
Replacement Statement of Attainment or Statement of Attendance (printed)*	25.00		
Replacement Statement of Attainment or Statement of Attendance (emailed)*	FREE		
Replacement card (competency wallet card or attendance card)*	25.00		
Replacement Main Roads BWTM or BWTM & TC card*	25.00		
RPL fee per unit	\$350 - \$850		
Non-attendance fee at training/assessment session or site visit for qualification learners*	295.00		
 * GST applicable and is included in total fee. ** The student tuition fees are indicative only and are subject to change given individual circum enrolment. Additional fees may apply such as student services and resource fees. *** Incidental fees are indicative only and will be subject to confirmation at the time of enrolm need to be added. ^ Customer to provide access to own machine or cost of machine hire to be added. This document is to be read in conjunction with Civil Train WA Fees and Refunds Policy at www.civiltrain.com.au 			